Research Program Entrance Test



Subject Concerned Syllabus

Literary Theory and
Criticism
Renaissance and
Shakespeare Studies

English Neoclassicism
English Romanticism
Modernism
Post-colonial Studies

Post-modernism

. Gender Studies

English

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

LGBTQ studies

Indian writing in English
Film Studies

Culture Studies

History of the Book
Linguistics

Semantics and Pragmatics
Stylistics

English Language Teaching



